

## ACCESORII INTRETINERE

I.D.: 96190764

Data publicarii 17.04.24 Coduri CPV 44531510-9

Pretul estimativ: 409,08 RON - 409,08 RON

Descriere: 1.|DISC ABRAZIV 115X1 NC:82034000 |BUC| 3.0| 4.37| 13.11| 2.49| | 2.|MECANISM INC.3/8 ALAMA 701-R |BUC| 1.0| 17.65| 17.65| 3.35| | |NC:84818019 | | | | | | 3.|MECANISM INC.3/8 ALAMA 703-R |BUC| 1.0| 33.61| 33.61| 6.39| | |NC:84818019 | | | | | | 4.|SILICON SAN.TRSPARENT FISCHER |BUC| 1.0| 12.61| 12.61| 2.40| | |NC:39100000 | | | | | | 5.|FISA CU CP CU INEL LEGRAND |BUC| 1.0| 13.87| 13.87| 2.64| | |NC:85365007 | | | | | | 6.|SGS10-16W1 COLIER FURTUN METAL |BUC| 1.0| 2.44| 2.44| 0.46| | |NC:71162011 | | | | | | 7.|CUTIT 410M MAKITA NC:82089000 |BUC| 1.0| 104.20| 104.20| 19.80| | 8.|RACORD FL.MONOC.50+NIPLU SCURT |BUC| 2.0| 10.08| 20.16| 3.83| | |NC:73079980 | | | | | | 9.|GARNITURI 1/2 NC:40169300 |BUC| 6.0| 0.21| 1.26| 0.24| |10.|SIFON FLEXIBIL MASINA DE SPALA |BUC| 1.0| 14.29| 14.29| 2.72| | |NC:39173100 | | | |